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(See Upcoming Events for registration details)

Month Date  Activity

[\ EY

I 3_4

NO Tradelinked Business Networking events scheduled for January
20 Tradelinked Business Networking event - Port Moresby
27 Tradelinked Business Networking event - Cairns
19 Tradelinked Business Networking event — Port Moresby
26 Tradelinked Business Networking event — Cairns
25-27  Tradelinked/EiiC ‘Partnering for the Future’ Mining Forum - Cairns
29-31 EASTER — Note: Public Holidays Friday 29 March
1 EASTER - Note: Public Holidays Monday 1 April
3-8 Tradelinked & EiiC Inbound Agribusiness Delegation to Cairns/Townsville
4-5 Rotary NQ Agricultural Field Days — Townsville
16 Tradelinked Business Networking event — Port Moresby
25 ANZAC DAY (QLD & PNG) - Note: Public Holiday Thursday 25 April
30 Tradelinked Business Networking event — Cairns
1 LABOUR DAY (QLD) Note: Public Holiday Monday 1 May
13-15  39%™ Australia PNG Business Forum & Trade Expo 2024 — Gold Coast
21 Tradelinked Business Networking event — Port Moresby
28 Tradelinked Business Networking event — Cairns
10 KING’S BIRTHDAY (PNG) Note: Public Holiday Monday 10 June
16-22  Tradelinked & EiiC Inbound Business Delegation from Pacific Nations to Cairns
17-21 Tropical Innovation Festival - Cairns
18 Tradelinked Business Networking event — Port Moresby
25 Tradelinked Business Networking event - Cairns
PNG Industrial & Mining Resources Exhibition & Conference 2024- Port Moresby
7 SOLOMON ISLANDS INDEPENDENCE DAY - Note: Public Holiday Mon 8 July
16 Tradelinked Business Networking event — Port Moresby
17-19 Cairns Show Note: Show Day Holiday Friday 19 July
23 NATIONAL REMEMBRANCE DAY (PNG) Note: Public Holiday Tues 23 July
25-28 2024 Cairns Indigenous Art Fair — Cairns

30 Tradelinked Business Networking event — Cairns
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12-13 2024 Business Advantage PNG Investment Conference — Brisbane
20 Tradelinked Business Networking event — Port Moresby
26 NATIONAL DAY OF REPENTANCE (PNG) Note: Public Holiday Mon 26 August
27 Tradelinked Business Networking event — Cairns
TBC  Australia/Fiji Business Council - Australia Fiji Business Forum — TBC
TBC Cairns Regional Council’s Festival Cairns 2024
Note: August is Multicultural Month for CAIRNS
TBC Cairns Regional Council’s Festival Cairns 2024
10-11 Papua New Guinea Petroleum & Energy Conference 2024 — Port Moresby
12-14  The Cairns Amateurs Racing Carnivale — Cairns
16 PAPUA NEW GUINEA INDEPENDENCE DAY Note: Public Holiday Mon 16" Sept
TBC Tradelinked & EiiC Business Delegation to POM/Bougainville
17 Tradelinked Business Networking event — Port Moresby
24-26  Bougainville Chocolate Festival 2024 - Bougainville
TBC 6" Papua New Guinea Energy Summit & Exhibition— Port Moresby
24 Tradelinked Business Networking event — Cairns
7 KING’S BIRTHDAY (QLD) Note: Public Holiday Monday 7 October
TBC  Tradelinked & EiiC Business Delegation to Port Moresby & Lae
15 Tradelinked Business Networking event — Port Moresby
19-20 61° Morobe Agricultural Show - Lae
29 Tradelinked Business Networking event— Cairns
29-31 International Mining & Resources Conference (IMARC) — Sydney
1-10  Pan Pacific Masters Games — Gold Coast
19 Tradelinked Business Networking event — Port Moresby
26 Tradelinked Business Networking event — Cairns
TBC 18" PNG Resources and Energy Investment Conference & Exhibition — Sydney

NO Tradelinked Business Networking events scheduled for December

Note: For information on Chambers of Commerce events in Cairns, Lae, Port Moresby and the
Solomon Islands please refer to the respective websites listed below.

Cairns Chamber of Commerce - https://www.cairnschamber.com.au

Lae Chamber of Commerce - https://www.lcci.org.pg

Port Moresby Chamber of Commerce & Industry - http://www.pomcci.com

Solomon Islands Chamber of Commerce - https://www.solomonchamber.com.sb
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School Holidays 2024 — Queensland

Term One Holidays:
Term Two Holidays:
Term Three Holidays:
Term Four Holidays:

Fri 29 March - Sun 14 April

Sat 22 June — Sun 7 July

Sat 14 September — Sun 29 September

Sat 14 December (Commencement of Christmas Holidays)

School Holidays 2024 — Papua New Guinea

Term One Holidays:
Term Two Holidays:
Term Three Holidays:
Term Four Holidays:

Fri 29 March - Sun 14 April

Sat 22 June — Sun 7 July

Sat 14 September — Sun 29 September

Sat 14 December (Commencement of Christmas Holidays)

School Holidays 2024 - Solomon Islands

Term One Holidays:
Term Two Holidays:
Term Three Holidays:
Term Four Holidays:

School Holidays 2024 - Fiji

Term One Holidays:
Term Two Holidays:
Term Three Holidays:

Mon 25 March - Thurs 28 March

Mon 10 June — Fri 5 July

Mon 16 September — Fri 20 September

Sun 1 December (Commencement of Christmas Holidays)

Mon 6 May — Fri 17 May
Mon 26 August — Fri 6 September
Mon 9 December (Commencement of Christmas Holidays)

School Holidays 2024 - Vanuatu

Term One Holidays:
Term Two Holidays:
Term Three Holidays:

Mon 6 May — Fri 17 May
Mon 26 August — Fri 6 September
Mon 9 December (Commencement of Christmas Holidays)
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